s

Aika

1:10:35,67

1:16:08,86

1:19:24,15

1:19:26,73

1:20:24,27

1:21:56,46

Kalkku ry
Talaria Enduro Challenge 2026
Luokka: A2
Tulostettu: 07.02.2026 16:11:54

Sij Nro Nimi Kerho Mp
IMK1 IMK2 IMK3 ||MK4 IMK5 |
1 26 JuholaAlbert MantsMK KTM
114:17,11(2)||13:55,77(1)||14:07,31(1)| | 14:13,65(1)|[14:01,83(1)| |at: - ||muut: - |
2 39 Bergman Dick SiIMK KTM
115:41,50(3)||15:16,95(3)||15:08,96(2)| | 14:58,80(2)||15:02,65(2)| |at: - ||muut: - |
3 10 Abhlsten Atte-Juhani HIMK Rieju
116:20,07(4)||15:57,57(5)||15:49,89(5)| | 15:30,55(3)| | 15:46,07(4)| |at: - ||muut: - |
4 90 Knuuttila Jere TuMK KTM
116:38,85(6)||15:47,70(4)||15:44,27(3)|| 15:40,63(4)| | 15:35,28(3)| |at: - ||muut: - |
5 31 Lempid Aaro RIMPKK KTM
116:20,36(5)||16:03,66(6)||15:44,74(4)| | 15:55,09(5)||16:20,42(6)| |at: - ||muut: - |
6 16 Rasinen Mikko FMS ry KTM
116:40,12(7)||16:39,64(7)||16:29,07(6)| | 16:07,63(6)||16:00,00(5)| |at: - ||muut: - |

5 Hanninen Antti SsMK Fantic

114:14,97(1)||14:18,52(2)|

Kesk

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Ero

05:33,19

08:48,48

08:51,06

09:48,60

11:20,79



